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Chris McGolden 
Arapaho-Butler High School 
(580) 323-5583   
cmcgolden@arapaho.k12.ok.us 
Custer County 

David Layton 
Burns Flat-Dill City High School 
(580) 562-4844 Ext. 233 
laytond@bfdc.k12.ok.us 
Washita County 

Jeff Conner 
Canute High School 
(580) 472-3295 Ext. 244 
connerj@canuteschools.org 
Washita County 

Hayli Miller 
Cheyenne High School 
(580) 497-3371   
hayli.miller@cheyenne.k12.ok.us 
Roger Mills County 

Kevin Osborn 
Clinton High School 
(580) 323-1800 Ext. 1405 
Kevin.osborn@clintonokschools.org 
Custer County 

Trevor Stover 
Clinton High School 
(580) 323-1230   
Trevor.stover@clintonokschools.org 
Custer County 

Tiffany Taton 
Cordell High School 
(580) 832-3420   
ttaton@cordell.k12.ok.us 
Washita County 

Karie Dillinger 
Elk City High School 
(580) 225-0105 Ext. 5301 
dillinger.karie@elkcityschools.com 
Beckham County 

Rick Dillinger 
Elk City High School 
(580) 225-0105 Ext. 5302 
dillinger.rick@elkcityschools.com 
Beckham County 

Jared Lindenfelser 
Erick High School 
(580) 526-3385   
Jlindenfelser@erick.k12.ok.us 
Beckham County 

Dylan Murray 
Hammon High School 
(580) 473-2325 Ext. 270 
dmurray@hammon.k12.ok.us 
Roger Mills County 

Tim Herren 
Merritt High School 
(580) 225-5460 Ext. 108 
herrent@merritt.k12.ok.us 
Beckham County 

Kelley Gwartney 
Reydon High School 
(580) 655-4375   
kgwartney@reydon.k12.ok.us 
Roger Mills County 

Brian Sapp 
Sayre High School 
(580) 928-5531   
Bsapp@sayre.k12.ok.us 
Beckham County 

Garrett Saunders 
Sentinel High School 
(580) 393-4752   
gsaunders@sentinel.k12.ok.us 
Washita County 

Corey Johnson 
Sweetwater High School 
(580) 534-2214   
cjohnson@sweetwater.k12.ok.us 
Roger Mills County 

Justin Kliewer 
Thomas-Fay-Custer High 
School 
(580) 661-3200   
jkliewer@thomas.k12.ok.us 
Custer County 

JJ Maddox 
Thomas-Fay-Custer High 
School 
(580) 661-3200   
jmaddox@thomas.k12.ok.us 
Custer County 

Phillip Major 
Weatherford High School 
(580) 772-3712   
pmajor@wpsok.org 
Custer County 
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Bruce Farquhar 
Altus High School 
(580) 481-2662   
bfarquhar@altusps.com 
Jackson County 

J.C. Stafford 
Altus High School 
(580) 481-2662   
jcstafford@altusps.com 
Jackson County 

Reid Estes 
Blair High School 
(580) 563-2486   
restes@blairschool.org 
Jackson County 

Steve Gurley 
Duke High School 
(580) 679-3013 Ext. 13 
Steve.gurley@dukeschools.org 
Jackson County 

Dakota Quickle 
Frederick High School 
(580) 512-5691   
dquickle@frederickbombers.net 
Tillman County 

Brandon Vicknair 
Grandfield High School 
(580) 479-3140   
Bvicknair@grandfield.k12.ok.us 
Tillman County 

Kyle Norvell 
Granite High School 
(405) 514-2180   
knorvell@granite.k12.ok.us 
Greer County 

Makaylan Brooks 
Hobart High School 
(580) 726-5611   
brooksm@hobart.k12.ok.us 
Kiowa County 

Perry Shelby 
Hollis High School 
(580) 729-0891   
pshelby@hollis.k12.ok.us 
Hammon County 

Heather Bonds 
Mangum High School 
(589) 782-3343 Ext. 206 
heather.bonds@mangum.k12.ok.us 
Greer County 

Larry Bryen 
Mtn View-Gotebo High School 
(580) 347-2211 Ext. 251 
lbryen@mvgschools.com 
Kiowa County 

Scott McCombs 
Navajo High School 
(580) 482-5231   
smccombs@navajo.k12.ok.us 
Jackson County 

Shannon Haynie 
Olustee-Eldorado High School 
(405) 331-4223   
misshaynie@olustee.k12.ok.us 
Jackson County 

Brent Ervin 
Snyder High School 
(580) 569-2746   
bervin@snyder.k12.ok.us 
Kiowa County 

Tim White 
Tipton High School 
(580) 667-5268 Ext. 418 
twhite@tiptonps.k12.ok.us 
Tillman County 

Brandon Sellers 
Big Pasture High School 
(580) 281-3369   
bsellers@bigpasture.org 
Cotton County 

Pete Dempsey 
Cache High School 
(580) 429-3214   
pete.dempsey@cacheps.org 
Comanche County 

Kelly Jenkins 
Cache High School 
(580) 429-3266   
kelly.jenkins@cacheps.org 
Comanche County 

Sadie Raasch 
Chattanooga High School 
(580) 597-3347   
Sraasch@chatty.k12.ok.us 
Comanche County 

Travis Bradshaw 
Elgin High School 
(580) 492-3660   
tbradshaw@elginps.net 
Comanche County 

Cassie Graham 
Elgin High School 
(580) 492-3670   
cgraham@elginps.net 
Comanche County 
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John Lastly 
Elgin High School 
(580) 492-3660   
Jlastly@elginps.net 
Comanche County 

Kashen Urban 
Fletcher High School 
(580) 549-3023   
kurban@fletcherschools.org 
Comanche County 

Cody Pearce 
Geronimo High School 
(580) 355-3160   
Cpearce@geronimo.k12.ok.us 
Comanche County 

Patti Horne 
Indiahoma High School 
(580) 246-3524   
Patti.horne@indiahomaps.org 
Comanche County 

Heaven Kern 
Lawton High School 
(580) 355-5170   
Heaven.kern@lawtonps.org 
Comanche County 

Courtney Miller 
Lawton High School 
(580) 355-5170 Ext. 3413 
Courtney.miller@lawtonps.org 
Comanche County 

Lindsey Hoerbert 
Lawton-Eisenhower High 
School 
(580) 355-9144 Ext. 3052 
lindsey.hoerbert@lawtonps.org 
Comanche County 

Chris Conway 
Lawton-MacArthur High School 
(580) 355-5230   
cconway@lawtonps.org 
Comanche County 

Kiel Rowan 
Sterling High School 
(580) 365-4303 Ext. 334 
krowan@sterling.k12.ok.us 
Comanche County 

Jake Lemons 
Temple High School 
(580) 342-6230   
Jlemons@temple.k12.ok.us 
Cotton County 

Jimmy Davis 
Walters High School 
(580) 875-3257   
jmdavis@waltersps.org 
Cotton County 

    
l 
    
  

Ryan Freeman 
Anadarko High School 
(405) 247-6605   
rfreeman@apswarriors.com 
Caddo County 

Barrett Newell 
Binger-Oney High School 
(405) 656-2304   
bnewell@binger-oney.k12.ok.us 
Caddo County 

Zack Miller 
Boone-Apache High School 
(580) 588-3358   
zmiller@apacheps.org 
Caddo County 

Ronnie Nix 
Carnegie High School 
(580) 654-1470   
rnix@carnegie.k12.ok.us 
Caddo County 

Robert Bohn 
Cement High School 
(405) 489-3216 Ext. 414 
rbohn@cement.k12.ok.us 
Caddo County 

Brendan Roper 
Cyril High School 
(580) 464-3803   
broper@cyrilschools.org 
Caddo County 

Bryce Gibson 
Fort Cobb-Broxton High School 
(405) 643-2641   
bgibson@fcbmustangs.com 
Caddo County 

Justin Sam 
Hinton High School 
(405) 542-3257 Ext. 398 
justin.sam@hintonschools.org 
Caddo County 

Chris Klaassen 
Hydro-Eakly High School 
(405) 663-2246 Ext. 246 
cklaassen@hydroeakly.k12.ok.us 
Caddo County 
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Reed Nickel 
Lookeba-Sickles High School 
(405) 457-6300 Ext. 2 
r.nickel@lookeba.k12.ok.us 
Caddo County 

    
 
    
  

    
 
    

 

Guy Heldermon 
Alex High School 
(405) 785-2605   
gheldermon@alex.k12.ok.us 
Grady County 

Billy Scott 
Amber-Pocasset High School 
(405) 224-4017   
bscott@amposchools.org 
Grady County 

Ricky Wilkinson 
Calumet High School 
(405) 893-2222   
wilkinsonr@chs.k12.ok.us 
Canadian County 

Emily Schmidt 
Chickasha High School 
(405) 222-6550   
Eschmidt@chickasha.k12.ok.us 
Grady County 

Kolby Schmidt 
Chickasha High School 
(405) 222-6550   
kschmidt@chickasha.k12.ok.us 
Grady County 

Eric Bilderback 
El Reno High School 
(405) 262-3396   
ebilderback@elrenops.org 
Canadian County 

Mark McPeak 
El Reno High School 
(405) 262-3254   
mmcpeak@elrenops.org 
Canadian County 

Derek Pearson 
El Reno High School 
(405) 262-3254   
Dpearson@elrenops.org 
Canadian County 

Steve Clark 
Minco High School 
(405) 352-4377   
Sclark@minco.k12.ok.us 
Grady County 

Danny Griffin 
Mustang High School 
(405) 256-6069   
griffind@mustangps.org 
Canadian County 

Scott Stevens 
Mustang High School 
(405) 376-2857   
stevenss@mustangps.org 
Canadian County 

Alecia Symes 
Mustang High School 
(405) 256-6969   
symesa@mustangps.org 
Canadian County 

Syd Stehr 
Ninnekah High School 
(405) 224-4092   
sstehr@ninnekah.k12.ok.us 
Grady County 

Daniel Ballard 
Rush Springs High School 
(580) 476-3596 Ext. 223 
dballard@rushsprings.k12.ok.us 
Grady County 

C.L. McGill 
Tuttle High School 
(405) 381-2371   
clmcgill@tuttleschools.info 
Grady County 

Carey Mittelstaedt 
Tuttle High School 
(405) 381-2371   
cmittelstaedt@tuttleschools.info 
Grady County 

Amber Johnson 
Union City High School 
(405) 596-1075   
Amber.johnson@unioncity.k12.ok.us 
Canadian County 

Marc Boles 
Verden High School 
(405) 453-7836 Ext. 7194 
mboles@verdenschools.org 
Grady County 
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Dustin Beams 
Yukon High School 
(405) 354-6692   
Dustin.beams@yukonps.com 
Canadian County 

Jarrod Halphen 
Yukon High School 
(405) 350-2630 Ext. 2170 
jarrod.halphen@yukonps.com 
Canadian County 
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